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Receipt Ref
Receipts

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :       13,080.33 13,080.33
Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

07/04/2021 1,700.40Banked:ET051
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40ET051 1,417.001109 101 Rent for 1st Floor

08/04/2021 1.00Banked:ET
Suffolk Babies 1.00ET 1.001301 301 Hire fee

08/04/2021 42.27Banked:ET052
Real Vision 42.27 2.01ET052 40.261117 101 Recharges

21/04/2021 20,000.00Banked:
Barclays Current A/c 20,000.00ET 20,000.00200 Transfer by request

22/04/2021 5.00Banked:500022
Eastern Power Networks 5.00500022 5.001306 301 Substation wayleave

04/05/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football hire

05/05/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI 053
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI 053 1,417.001109 101 Rent for 1st Floor - May 2021

07/05/2021 733.34Banked:500023
John Grose 733.34 133.34500023 600.001305 301 Tennis court hire

10/05/2021 75.28Banked:FPI 054
Real Vision 75.28 1.11FPI 054 74.171117 101 Recharges

26/05/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI 055
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI 055 1,417.001109 101 1st Foor Rent June 2021

01/06/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football hire

02/06/2021 1.00Banked:DEP
Car boot sales 1.00DEP 1.001301 301 Hire fee

15/06/2021 342.60Banked:FPI
Real Vision 342.60 57.10FPI 285.501117 101 Recharges

15/06/2021 27.54Banked:FPI
Real Vision 27.54 1.31FPI 26.231117 101 Recharges

17/06/2021 550.00Banked:DEP
John Grose 550.00 100.00DEP 450.001305 301 Memorial plaque

23/06/2021 10,000.00Banked:
Barclays Current A/c 10,000.00ET 10,000.00200 Transfer by request

30/06/2021 20,000.00Banked:
Barclays Current A/c 20,000.00ET 20,000.00200 Transfer by request

01/07/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football pitch hire
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05/07/2021 1.00Banked:FPI
KSYoga 1.00FPI 1.001301 301 Hire agreement

07/07/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI057
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI057 1,417.001109 101 1st Floor Rent July 2021

07/07/2021 22.50Banked:FPI058
Real Vision 22.50 3.75FPI058 18.751117 101 Recharges

07/07/2021 23.68Banked:FPI058
Real Vision 23.68 1.13FPI058 22.551117 101 Recharges

27/07/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI059
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI059 1,417.001109 101 1st Floor Rent - Aug 2021

30/07/2021 641.67Banked:500026
John Grose 641.67 116.67500026 525.001305 301 Tennis court hire

02/08/2021 21.37Banked:FOI00060
Real Vision 21.37 1.02FOI00060 20.351117 101 Recharges

02/08/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football hire

24/08/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI00061
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI00061 1,417.001109 101 Rent for 1st Floor

01/09/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football pitch hire

08/09/2021 23.68Banked:FPI
Real Vision 23.68 1.13FPI 22.551117 101 Recharges

09/09/2021 1.00Banked:FPI
P Alder 1.00FPI 1.001301 301 Forest School

13/09/2021 296.60Banked:063
Real Vision 296.60 49.43063 247.171117 101 Estate Service Recharge

23/09/2021 1,700.40Banked:064
Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40064 1,417.001109 101 rent for 1st Floor

29/09/2021 20,000.00Banked:
Barclays Current A/c 20,000.00FPI 20,000.00200 Transfer by request

30/09/2021 733.34Banked:500027
John Grose 733.34 133.34500027 600.001305 301 Tennis court hire

01/10/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football pitch hire

04/10/2021 18.28Banked:FPI065
Real Vision 18.28 0.87FPI065 17.411117 101 Recharges
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01/11/2021 120.00Banked:FPI
WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football hire

02/11/2021 1,722.90Banked:FPI066
Real Vision 1,722.90 287.15FPI066 1,435.751109 101 1st Flr rent & recharges nov

02/11/2021 16.28Banked:FPI067
Real Vision 16.28 0.78FPI067 15.501117 101 Recharges

02/11/2021 -1,722.90Banked:FPI66
Real Vision -1,722.90 -287.15FPI66 -1,435.751109 101 1st Floor rent and recharges

02/11/2021 1,772.90Banked:FPI066
Real Vision 1,772.90 295.48FPI066 1,417.001109 101 Rent

1117 101 60.42 Recharges
09/11/2021 51.71Banked:FPI068

Real Vision 51.71FPI068 51.711117 101 Recharges
30/11/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI069

Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI069 1,417.001109 101 1st Floor rent Dec 21
01/12/2021 120.00Banked:FPI

WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Football pitch hire
02/12/2021 20.13Banked:FPI

Real Vision 20.13 0.96FPI 19.171117 101 Recharges
08/12/2021 20,000.00Banked:

Barclays Current A/c 20,000.00ET 20,000.00200 Transfer by request
15/12/2021 277.20Banked:FPI

Real Vision 277.20 46.20FPI 231.001117 101 Recharges
20/12/2021 700.00Banked:BGC

SCC 700.00BGC 700.001106 101 Grant from SCC
22/12/2021 1,700.40Banked:FPI

Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI 1,417.001109 101 Rent for 1st Floor
04/01/2022 120.00Banked:FPI

WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001117 101 Hire of football pitches
04/01/2022 -120.00Banked:FPI

WTYFC -120.00FPI -120.001117 101 Hire of football pitches
04/01/2022 120.00Banked:FPI

WTYFC 120.00FPI 120.001304 301 Hire of football pitches
06/01/2022 20,000.00Banked:

Barclays Current A/c 20,000.00TX From Bc 20,000.00200 Transfer by request
06/01/2022 24.45Banked:FPI
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Real Vision 24.45 1.16FPI 23.291117 101 Recharges
26/01/2022 1,700.40Banked:FPI

Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI 1,417.001109 101 First Floor Rent - Feb 2022
28/01/2022 4,580.00Banked:BGC

East Suffolk Council 4,580.00BGC 4,580.001105 101 Compensation for legal costs
31/01/2022 1,700.40Banked:FPI

Real Vision 1,700.40 283.40FPI 1,417.001109 101 1st Floor Rent - March 2022
140,788.22

Cashbook Totals 153,868.55 4,064.19

Total Receipts

149,804.36

136,724.034,064.190.00

0.00
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01/04/2021 Nelson Potter DEBIT CARD 218.38 36.40 181.984362 301 Memorial bench
07/04/2021 RBS ET 206.40 34.40 172.004116 101 Annual software agreement
07/04/2021 Wix.com DEBIT 74.25 12.37 61.884205 201 NP website hosting
07/04/2021 SALC ET 1,041.35 1,041.354132 101 SALC Membership
09/04/2021 Zoom DEBIT 11.99 11.994117 101 Video conferencing
15/04/2021 East Suffolk DD 550.75 550.754125 101 Business Rates
15/04/2021 SALC ET 120.00 20.00 100.004138 101 Staff Training
15/04/2021 P Alder ET 1.99 0.33 1.664113 101 Batteries
15/04/2021 A Porter ET 87.00 2.40 84.604103 101 Melton Awards
19/04/2021 Microsoft DD 79.99 79.994117 101 Microsoft 365 subscription
20/04/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
20/04/2021 Nelson Potter DEBIT CARD -18.00 -18.004362 301 Delivery charge refund
21/04/2021 Suffolk County Council ET 5,093.83 848.97 4,244.864210 201 Design works

351 0 -4,244.86 Design works
6000 201 4,244.86 Design works

26/04/2021 Comms Unite DD 64.78 10.80 53.984114 101 Office telephony
26/04/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
28/04/2021 Wave ET 104.09 104.094126 101 Office water
28/04/2021 Staff Salaries ET 2,937.50 2,937.504108 101 Staff Salaries P1
28/04/2021 HMRC ET 999.37 999.374108 101 Tax/NI
28/04/2021 Suffolk County Council ET 333.70 333.704110 101 Staff pension
28/04/2021 OneStop Promotions DEBIT CARD 189.60 31.60 158.004362 301 Flagpole and flag

350 0 -158.00 Flagpole and flag
6000 301 158.00 Flagpole and flag

30/04/2021 Heritage Cleaning DD 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
05/05/2021 P Donoghue BACS 51.30 51.304136 101 Mileage
05/05/2021 P Donoghue ET 215.07 35.84 158.714310 301 Equipment and materials

4171 101 20.52 Equipment and materials
05/05/2021 FirePower ET 60.00 10.00 50.004124 101 Pav Fire Extinguisher Service
05/05/2021 FirePower ET 90.00 15.00 75.004124 101 Office Fire Ex Service
05/05/2021 Bates Wells Braithwaite ET 270.00 270.004170 101 Land Transfer disbursements
10/05/2021 Zoom DEBIT CARD 11.99 11.994117 101 Video conferencing
10/05/2021 Tuddenham Press BACS 122.00 122.004113 101 SZC leaflets
13/05/2021 JW Plant DEBIT CARD 228.12 38.02 190.104340 301 NHS Thank You banners
13/05/2021 Hire Station DEBIT CARD 100.00 22.80 77.204330 301 Car Park fencing

350 0 -77.20 Car Park fencing
6000 301 77.20 Car Park fencing

17/05/2021 East Suffolk Council DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
19/05/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
21/05/2021 SCC DEBIT CARD 247.50 247.504214 201 Melton Walks Leaflet
24/05/2021 Comms Unite DD 60.84 10.14 50.704114 101 Office telephony
25/05/2021 C&W Fencing Ltd ET 4,226.68 704.45 3,522.234330 301 Car park fencing

350 0 -3,522.23 Car park fencing
6000 301 3,522.23 Car park fencing

25/05/2021 CGM ET 90.00 15.00 75.004310 301 Line marking
25/05/2021 Viking ET 39.96 6.16 33.804113 101 Stationery
25/05/2021 P Alder ET 5.52 0.92 4.604107 101 Zip ties
25/05/2021 Wave ET 41.29 2.45 38.844316 301 Pavilion water
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25/05/2021 Viking ET -39.96 -6.66 -33.304113 101 Stationery
25/05/2021 Viking ET 36.96 6.16 30.804113 101 Stationery
26/05/2021 Staff Salaries ET 2,937.10 2,937.104108 101 Staff Salaries P2
26/05/2021 SCC ET 333.70 333.704110 101 Staff Pension
26/05/2021 HMRC ET 999.77 999.774108 101 Tax/NI
26/05/2021 SALC ET 30.00 5.00 25.004138 101 Staff Training
26/05/2021 Savills ET 595.20 99.20 496.004124 101 Estate charges
26/05/2021 Firepower ET 90.00 15.00 75.004124 101 Fire alarm fix
26/05/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
27/05/2021 Spencer Wix ET 600.00 100.00 500.004363 301 WW2 memorial restoration

325 0 -500.00 WW2 memorial restoration
6000 301 500.00 WW2 memorial restoration

01/06/2021 Trevor Brown ET 300.00 300.004131 101 Internal Audit
01/06/2021 Heritage Cleaning STD ORD 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
09/06/2021 Zoom DEBIT CARD 11.99 11.994117 101 Video conferencing
15/06/2021 TLC ET 45.00 7.50 37.504124 101 Window cleaning
15/06/2021 Norse ET 234.00 39.00 195.004364 301 Dog poo bin

350 0 -195.00 Dog poo bin
6000 301 195.00 Dog poo bin

15/06/2021 Pandora Technologies ET 3,846.00 641.00 3,205.004212 201 SID
350 0 -3,205.00 SID

6000 201 3,205.00 SID
15/06/2021 East Suffolk DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Busines rates
17/06/2021 Viking ET 16.74 2.79 13.954113 101 Stationery
17/06/2021 SBD Ltd ET 80.00 80.004361 301 Memorial plaque
17/06/2021 SBD Ltd ET 105.00 105.004361 301 Memorial plaque
18/06/2021 Shelters4less DC 136.44 22.74 113.704362 301 Bike racks

350 0 -113.70 Bike racks
6000 301 113.70 Bike racks

18/06/2021 SP Services DEBIT CARD 59.88 9.98 49.904171 101 Defib pads
18/06/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
21/06/2021 V Bidwell FPI -25.00 -25.004361 301 Memorial plaque
22/06/2021 Comms Unite DD 51.20 8.53 42.674114 101 Office telephony
23/06/2021 Westrock CCTV ET 294.00 49.00 245.004329 301 CCTV camera

350 0 -245.00 CCTV camera
6000 301 245.00 CCTV camera

23/06/2021 TC Trees ET 480.00 480.004355 301 Tree safety works
355 0 -480.00 Tree safety works

6000 301 480.00 Tree safety works
23/06/2021 Staff Salaries ET 2,937.50 2,937.504108 101 Salaries P3
23/06/2021 SCC ET 333.70 333.704110 101 Staff pension
23/06/2021 HMRC ET 999.37 999.374108 101 Tax/NI
23/06/2021 CGM ET 60.00 10.00 50.004309 301 Hedge cutting
28/06/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
30/06/2021 Pitkin & Ruddock ET 150.00 25.00 125.004124 101 A/C service
30/06/2021 Westrock CCTV ET 828.00 138.00 690.004329 301 CCTV contract
30/06/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
01/07/2021 Hire Station DEB 85.40 14.23 71.174330 301 Car park fencing
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350 0 -71.17 Car park fencing
6000 301 71.17 Car park fencing

13/07/2021 SWT FPO 630.00 105.00 525.004310 301 Pond survey
13/07/2021 Suffolk Digital FPO 249.34 249.344164 101 Food leaflet printing
13/07/2021 CGM FPO 1,120.80 186.80 934.004309 301 Grass cutting
13/07/2021 C&W Fencing Ltd FPO 2,313.33 385.56 1,927.774330 301 Car park fencing

350 0 -1,927.77 Car park fencing
6000 301 1,927.77 Car park fencing

15/07/2021 ESC DD 551.00 551.004310 301 Business Rates
15/07/2021 ESC FPO -551.00 -551.004310 301 Business Rates
15/07/2021 ESC DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
20/07/2021 Ipswich Insultations FPO 558.00 93.00 465.004317 301 Pavilion asbestos survey

353 0 -465.00 Pavilion asbestos survey
6000 301 465.00 Pavilion asbestos survey

26/07/2021 SALC FPO 30.00 5.00 25.004137 101 Cllr training
26/07/2021 SCC FPO 333.70 333.704110 101 Staff pension
26/07/2021 HMRC FPO 999.77 999.774108 101 Tax and NI
26/07/2021 Staff Salaries FPO 2,937.10 2,937.104108 101 Staff Salaries P4
26/07/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
26/07/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
26/07/2021 Comms Unite DD 50.05 8.34 41.714114 101 Office telephony
29/07/2021 P Donoghue FPO 207.32 34.55 172.774171 101 Fuel & materials
29/07/2021 P Donoghue FPO 93.15 93.154136 101 Diesel
30/07/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
11/08/2021 CGM FPO 415.20 69.20 346.004309 301 Grounds maintenance
11/08/2021 P Alder FPO 5.99 1.00 4.994113 101 Stationery
16/08/2021 East Suffolk DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
19/08/2021 Wave FPO 45.70 2.70 43.004316 301 Pavilion water
19/08/2021 Play Inspection Company FPO 426.00 71.00 355.004171 101 Staff Training
23/08/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
23/08/2021 Comms Unite DD 49.51 8.25 41.264114 101 Office telephony
25/08/2021 Staff Salaries FPO 3,178.86 3,178.864108 101 Staff Salaries P5
25/08/2021 HMRC FPO 1,189.24 1,189.244108 101 Tax/NI
25/08/2021 SCC FPO 345.52 345.524110 101 Staff Pension
25/08/2021 Play Inspection Company FPO 204.00 34.00 170.004327 301 Annual Play Inspection
27/08/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
31/08/2021 Heritage Cleaning STO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
07/09/2021 Savills FPO 595.20 99.20 496.004124 101 Estate charges
07/09/2021 P Donoghue FPO 24.76 4.13 20.634171 101 Sundries and consumables
07/09/2021 P Donoghue FPO 53.55 53.554136 101 Mileage
08/09/2021 Archant DEB 478.80 79.80 399.004133 101 Job advert
09/09/2021 ebay DEB 649.99 108.33 541.664317 301 Storage shed

353 0 -541.66 Storage shed
6000 301 541.66 Storage shed

15/09/2021 East Suffolk Council DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
17/09/2021 Lydia Woods Artist FPO 60.00 60.004113 101 Illustrative map
20/09/2021 PKF Littlejohn FPO 960.00 160.00 800.004131 101 Audit fee
22/09/2021 Comms Unite DD 43.77 7.30 36.474114 101 Office telephony
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22/09/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
22/09/2021 SBD Ltd FPO 462.72 462.724361 301 Signage

355 0 -462.72 Signage
6000 301 462.72 Signage

22/09/2021 Tuddenham Press FPO 63.40 4.40 59.004112 101 Leaflet printing
22/09/2021 TC Tree Services FPO 4,540.00 4,540.004355 301 Tree Works
27/09/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
29/09/2021 HMRC FPO 1,037.66 1,037.664108 101 Tax/NI
29/09/2021 SCC FPO 361.90 361.904110 101 Staff Pension
29/09/2021 Staff Salaries FPO 2,985.45 2,985.454108 101 Staff Salaries - P6
29/09/2021 P Alder FPO 4.98 0.66 4.324340 301 Refreshments
29/09/2021 Gallagher FPO 3,837.50 3,837.504161 101 Insurance
29/09/2021 UKPN FPO 2,082.00 347.00 1,735.004317 301 Pavilion meter move

353 0 -1,735.00 Pavilion meter move
6000 301 1,735.00 Pavilion meter move

30/09/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 35.00 35.004113 101 VAT guidebook
30/09/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO -35.00 -35.004113 101 Office cleaning
30/09/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
30/09/2021 Spiramus DEB 35.00 35.004113 101 VAT guidebook
06/10/2021 Viking ET 86.29 6.38 31.914113 101 Stationery

4112 101 48.00 Postage
06/10/2021 SALC ET 111.60 18.60 93.004130 101 Payroll
06/10/2021 RBS ET 70.80 11.80 59.004117 101 MTD support
06/10/2021 P Donoghue ET 55.35 55.354136 101 Mileage
06/10/2021 Netwise ET 480.00 80.00 400.004118 101 Website hosting
06/10/2021 Native Landscapes ET 380.00 380.004310 301 Pond maintenance
07/10/2021 CGM ET 14.40 2.40 12.004309 301 Grass cutting
07/10/2021 P Donoghue ET 209.18 34.87 174.314317 301 Shed base expenses

353 0 -174.31 Shed base expenses
6000 301 174.31 Shed base expenses

11/10/2021 TC Trees ET 880.00 880.004355 301 Emergency tree works
355 0 -880.00 Emergency tree works

6000 301 880.00 Emergency tree works
15/10/2021 East Suffolk Council DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
21/10/2021 CGM ET 415.20 69.20 346.004309 301 Grass cutting
21/10/2021 Cllr Porter ET 8.76 1.46 7.304317 301 Shed expenses

353 0 -7.30 Shed expenses
6000 301 7.30 Shed expenses

21/10/2021 Earth Anchors ET 2,272.80 378.80 1,894.004361 301 Noticeboards
350 0 -1,894.00 Noticeboards

6000 301 1,894.00 Noticeboards
22/10/2021 Comms Unite DD 51.25 8.54 42.714114 101 Office telephony
22/10/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
26/10/2021 HMRC ET 1,037.46 1,037.464108 101 Tax/NI
26/10/2021 SCC ET 340.37 340.374110 101 Staff Pension
26/10/2021 Staff Salaries ET 2,985.65 2,985.654108 101 Staff Salaries P7
26/10/2021 Wave ET 103.42 103.424126 101 Office water
27/10/2021 Smartest Energy DD 73.00 3.48 69.524126 101 Office electricity
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28/10/2021 E.On ET 157.86 26.31 131.554317 301 Meter costs
353 0 -131.55 Meter costs

6000 301 131.55 Meter costs
28/10/2021 TLC ET 45.00 7.50 37.504124 101 Window cleaning
01/11/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
02/11/2021 P Donoghue FPO 49.95 49.954136 101 Mileage
02/11/2021 P Donoghue FPO 48.43 8.07 40.364317 301 Shed sundries

353 0 -40.36 Shed sundries
6000 301 40.36 Shed sundries

03/11/2021 St Andrews PCC FPO 25.00 25.004103 101 Wreath
04/11/2021 Nelson Potter DEB 322.36 53.72 268.644338 301 Fence panels

355 0 -268.64 Fence panels
6000 301 268.64 Fence panels

05/11/2021 Nelson Potter DEB 18.00 3.00 15.004338 301 Delivery charge
355 0 -15.00 Delivery charge

6000 301 15.00 Delivery charge
08/11/2021 Bannister & Day FPO 480.00 80.00 400.004124 101 Bathroom fan
08/11/2021 CGM FPO 328.01 54.67 273.344309 301 Grounds maintenance
08/11/2021 P Alder FPO 10.00 10.004138 101 Reimbursement
09/11/2021 Nelson Potter DEB 26.58 4.43 22.154338 301 Concrete for fencing

355 0 -22.15 Concrete for fencing
6000 301 22.15 Concrete for fencing

11/11/2021 CGM FPO 415.20 69.20 346.004309 301 Grounds maintenance
11/11/2021 Bin Shop DEB 404.35 67.39 336.964364 301 Grit bins

350 0 -336.96 Grit bins
6000 301 336.96 Grit bins

15/11/2021 East Suffolk DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
17/11/2021 Amazon DEB 7.49 1.25 6.244113 101 noticeboard magnets
18/11/2021 Barriers Direct DEB 75.97 12.66 63.314364 301 Cigarette bin

350 0 -63.31 Cigarette bin
6000 301 63.31 Cigarette bin

19/11/2021 Amazon DEB 11.98 2.00 9.984113 101 Noticeboard magnets
22/11/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office broadband
22/11/2021 Comms Unite DD 41.89 6.98 34.914114 101 Office telephony
23/11/2021 Garrod Construction FPO 3,104.44 517.41 2,587.034330 301 Car Park

350 0 -2,587.03 Car Park
6000 301 2,587.03 Car Park

24/11/2021 Command FPO 105.00 17.50 87.504310 301 Mole control
24/11/2021 HMRC FPO 1,037.66 1,037.664108 101 Tax/NI
24/11/2021 Staff Salaries FPO 2,985.45 2,985.454108 101 Staff Salaries P8
24/11/2021 SCC FPO 340.37 340.374110 101 Staff Pension
24/11/2021 SALC FPO 30.00 5.00 25.004138 101 Staff training
24/11/2021 Wave FPO 45.70 2.70 43.004316 301 Pavilion water
25/11/2021 Amazon DEB 7.61 1.27 6.344113 101 Office diary
26/11/2021 Smartest Energy DD 52.00 2.48 49.524126 101 Office electricity
30/11/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
01/12/2021 P Donoghue FPO 50.40 50.404136 101 Mileage
01/12/2021 P Donoghue FPO 119.39 19.90 99.494171 101 Expenses

Continued on Page 31
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Payments
Date Payee Name Reference £ VAT£ Creditors A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis
£ Total Amnt Transaction DetailCentre £ Amount

08/12/2021 Parish Online FPO 96.00 16.00 80.004132 101 Annual mapping subscription
08/12/2021 Melton PCC FPO 700.00 700.004169 101 Melton Messenger grant
14/12/2021 Thurlow Nunn DEB 680.00 113.33 566.674107 101 Brushcutter
15/12/2021 ESC DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
15/12/2021 Savills FPO 554.40 92.40 462.004124 101 Estate charges
16/12/2021 THS Consulting FPO 295.00 295.004317 301 Pavilion calcs

353 0 -295.00 Pavilion calcs
6000 301 295.00 Pavilion calcs

17/12/2021 BuyItDirect DEB 752.95 125.49 627.464120 101 Laptop
22/12/2021 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office telephony
22/12/2021 Comms Unite DD 57.30 9.55 47.754114 101 Office broadband
22/12/2021 HMRC FPO 1,037.46 1,037.464108 101 Tax and NI
22/12/2021 P Alder FPO 31.95 5.32 26.634361 301 Memorial Plaque
22/12/2021 P Alder FPO 12.95 1.83 11.124103 101 Expenses
22/12/2021 Staff Salaries FPO 2,985.65 2,985.654108 101 Staff Salaries P9
22/12/2021 SCC Pension Fund FPO 340.37 340.374110 101 Staff Pension
22/12/2021 Norse FPO 416.26 69.38 346.884364 301 Litter Bin
22/12/2021 Viking FPO 97.75 16.29 81.464113 101 Stationery
29/12/2021 Smartest Energy DD 52.00 2.48 49.524126 101 Office electricity
30/12/2021 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office cleaning
07/01/2022 East Suffolk Council DEB 312.00 52.00 260.004317 301 Building Control payment

353 0 -260.00 Building Control payment
6000 301 260.00 Building Control payment

10/01/2022 Mixbrow Construction FPO 18,025.20 3,004.20 15,021.004317 301 Pavilion Demolition
353 0 -15,021.00 Pavilion Demolition

6000 301 15,021.00 Pavilion Demolition
13/01/2022 Fowler Web FPO 333.00 333.004116 101 Computer Support
17/01/2022 East Suffolk DD 551.00 551.004125 101 Business Rates
20/01/2022 Champkin Landscape FPO 430.00 430.004310 301 Saxon Way Steps
20/01/2022 FL Waters FPO 16.49 2.75 13.744120 101 Laptop Bag
20/01/2022 Thurlow Nunn DEB 102.00 17.00 85.004107 101 Mower Service
24/01/2022 Comms Unite DD 38.51 6.42 32.094114 101 Office Telephony
24/01/2022 Comms Unite DD 54.00 9.00 45.004114 101 Office Broadband
26/01/2022 Smartest Engergy DD 52.00 2.48 49.524126 101 Office Electricity
26/01/2022 Staff Salaries FPO 3,060.26 3,060.264108 101 Staff Salaries
26/01/2022 HMRC FPO 464.97 464.974108 101 Tax / NI
26/01/2022 SCC FPO 764.13 764.134110 101 Staff Pension
27/01/2022 ESE Direct Limited DEB 61.50 10.25 51.254330 301 Bollard and Poster Frame

350 0 -51.25 Bollard and Poster Frame
6000 301 51.25 Bollard and Poster Frame

28/01/2022 Norton DEB 74.99 12.50 62.494117 101 Anti virus subscription
31/01/2022 Heritage Cleaning SO 121.88 121.884123 101 Office Cleaning

127,151.00 117,041.74
Balance Carried Fwd 26,717.55

10,109.26

Total Payments

153,868.55Cashbook Totals

10,109.260.00

0.00 143,759.29


